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Name, Vorname

Niebel, Siegrun
Niebel, Cornelia
Dahms, Elke
Hibener, Gudrun
Eue, Kathrin

Kapust, Sabine
Dietrich, Justine
Dahms, Simone
Keweloh, Monika
Grutzner, Gitte
Fehsecke, llona
Cuno, Doris

Miiller, Hannelore
Zakrzweski, Evelyn
Burdack, Kerstin
Gaede, Dagmar
Bader, Susanne
Meyer, Elke
Feuersenger, Annett
Handke, Katharina
Dietrich, Gina-Marie
Pawils, Gudrun
Herz, Veronika
Sander, Evelyn
Haberkorn, Christine
Besecke, Heike
Brach, Iris

Tietze, Christine
Klopfleisch, Annett
Schmidt, Jeannette
Ivanovic’, Sabine
Bader, Sylvia
Witteborn, Konny
Hase, Ingeborg
Stander, Birgitt
Anger, Grit

Burdack, Jasmin
Bogen, Roswitha
Schwaneberg, Margret
Keller, Silvana

Apel, Michaela
Kaiser, Manuela
Naumann, Heike
Klein-Dostleben, Karin
Schade, Barbel

Verein

SGi Kalbe/Milde
SGi Kalbe/Milde

SG Riibeland

SGs Emersleben

SV Hasselfelde

SGi Kalbe/Milde

SV Polsfeld

SG Ribeland
Neuenhofer LSV
Neuenhofer LSV

SG Riibeland

SGs Emersleben
SGi Kalbe/Milde
SGi Pr. Hohengoren
SV Hasselfelde

SGi Kalbe/Milde

SG Allrode

SV Hasselfelde

SV Hasselfelde

SGi Schonhausen
SV Polsfeld

SGi Pr. Hohengoren
SGi Pr. Hohengoren
SGi Pr. Hohengoren
SV Hasselfelde

SGi Pr. Hohengoren
SV Alsleben

SG Allrode

SV Schraplau/Esperstedt
SV Alsleben

SV Halle-Neustadt
SG Allrode

SV Hasselfelde

SV Hasselfelde

SG Allrode

SV Schraplau/Esperstedt
SV Hasselfelde

SG Allrode

SV Alsleben

SV Alsleben

SV Alsleben

SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Halle-Neustadt
SV Halle-Neustadt

Rosenpokal Zwischenauswertung Juni 2015

1. Teiler

10,2
13,9
15,4
23,9
25,0
32,4
33,9
34,2
36,6
51,3
53,9
55,1
55,8
56,5
59,3
66,9
75,5
84,9
89,0
93,0
94,5
95,3
119,8
121,8
123,1
128,8
140,5
149,7
153,4
153,8
159,7
166,3
170,1
177,8
180,0
190,6
193,5
209,7
225,2
280,4
316,6
355,6
457,9
527,9
555,9



